
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Prune MASSON
Talant Sport Orientation
Course : D-16
Distance : 4590m
Time : 0:32:37 (7'06"/km) [Points : 1000]

1/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Hanna HÄSSLER 0:39:21 [829]
3. Satine CHEVALIER 0:40:05 [814]

1. 228 00:02:02 330m 6'10"/km
2. 162 00:00:43 00:02:45 107m 6'42"/km
3. 223 00:02:06 00:04:51 333m 6'18"/km
4. 224 00:01:05 00:05:56 108m 10'02"/km
5. 193 00:01:39 00:07:35 205m 8'03"/km
6. 194 00:02:22 00:09:57 324m 7'18"/km
7. 187 00:01:56 00:11:53 206m 9'23"/km
8. 227 00:01:47 00:13:40 202m 8'50"/km
9. 200 00:02:21 00:16:01 221m 10'38"/km

10. 201 00:00:57 00:16:58 110m 8'38"/km
11. 196 00:01:37 00:18:35 180m 8'59"/km
12. 205 00:05:45 00:24:20 975m 5'54"/km
13. 206 00:00:56 00:25:16 135m 6'55"/km
14. 211 00:02:08 00:27:24 333m 6'24"/km
15. 226 00:01:59 00:29:23 299m 6'38"/km
16. 221 00:01:35 00:30:58 269m 5'53"/km
17. 220 00:01:12 00:32:10 153m 7'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:27 00:32:37 100m 4'30"/km
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